

DOUGLASTON AND LITTLE NECK HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.

Promote your business in the Douglaston and Little Neck NEIGHBORHOOD DIRECTORY

30 years ago, the Douglaston and Little Neck Historical Society, Inc. was formed as a community non-profit organization to preserve and protect the historical significance of the Douglaston and Little Neck neighborhoods. To continue our mission, we need your help.

The Directory will be a handy reference for local residents and other businesses. It will contain your business details plus useful neighborhood information and will be distributed to:

- ✓ Local residents of Little Neck and Douglaston
- ✓ Mailing list of 1500 contacts
- ✓ Your AD will be hosted on our website *www.dlnhs.org*
- ✓ A link to our advertisers will be included in the periodic printed notifications and email blasts

Place a TAX-DEDUCTIBLE advertisement in our Directory measuring 5 ½ X 8 ½ inches.

- > \$1,000 for front and rear inside covers
- > \$500 for a full page
- > \$250 for a half page
- > \$125 for a quarter page

Complete the attached NEIGHBORHOOD DIRECTORY advertisement form, with your AD copy in PDF form - Ad deadline is September 4, 2019.

Make checks payable to the DLNHS and mail to: Douglaston and Little Neck Historical Society PO Box 630142, Little Neck, NY 11363

For more information, please contact directory@dlnhs.org

The Society's success depends on its supporters – people like you. THANK YOU for your loyal support.



DOUGLASTON AND LITTLE NECK HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC. $NEIGHBORHOOD\ DIRECTORY$

Advertising submission form

2019 Directory Ads	
Inside Front Cover	\$1,000
Inside Back Cover	\$1,000
Back Cover	\$1,000
Full Page	\$500
Half Page	\$250
Quarter Page	\$125
Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
Payment must be received for your AD run	

For additional information please contact <u>directory@dlnhs.org</u>

Douglaston and Little Neck Historical Society, Inc.

Make checks payable to DLNHS

P.O. Box 630142 Little Neck, NY 11363



Advertiser & Proud Supporter Of the Douglaston and Little Neck Historical Society